COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
Age Group Results - 4MILE

March 09, 2013

Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe
26:31

Male 10 to 12

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Riki Sampson Lubbock
28:19

2 Joe Vierens TBR TX
32:32

Male 13 to 15

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Spencer Waddell Wolfforth
31:12

2 Abraham Montalvo Plainview
34:24

3 Ricardo Champion TBR TX
35:07

4 Jeremy McGinnis TBR TX
48:50

Male 16 to 19

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Alexander Morgan-FlemingLubbock
30:40

2 Jack Humphrey Lubbock
41:00

Male 20 to 24

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Keith Kohanek Lubbock
42:43

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City
OverallTotal Time

1 Matt Snowden Lubbock
28:04

2 Justin Brown Lubbock
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30:46

3 Steven Morales
31:50

4 Jeremy Miller
34:10

5 Thomas Conklin
35:41

6 Robert Ross
36:35

Male 30 to 34

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Johnny Chagoya
37:57

Male 35 to 39

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Hedge Martin
36:21

Male 40 to 44
Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Shannon Anderson
28:25

2 Brad Stewart
29:42

3 Juan Herrera
30:03

4 Wayne Langehennig
32:45

5 Seth Crouch
39:21

6 Roger Mahan
40:43

Male 45 to 49

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Les Kinman
37:45

2 Frank Mendoza
41:14

3 Brad Pruitt
42:45

Male 50 to 54

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Jim Higgins
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29:53

2 Ronnie Trollinger

35:44

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Acension Fierro
29:06

2 John Clements
31:46

3 Ian Scott-Fleming
42:18

Male 60 to 64

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Jerry Morris
30:42

2 Fred Weber
34:18

3 Luis Cardenas
34:24

4 Mike Kelley
50:12

Male 65 to 69

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 James Livermore
45:30

2 Rick Lampe
53:27

Male 70 +

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Gorden Jenkins
38:09

2 Bill Felton
42:01

3 Jim Harris
46:22

Overall Female

Place Name
OverallTotal Time

1 Shanna Holder
32:32

Female 10 to 12
Place Name
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OverallTotal
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3
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Age Graded Results - 4M
March 09, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

4M CLYDES / ATHENA

Female Finishers
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Actual
1
47:45
2
42:13
3
48:18
4
58:33
5
50:34

Net Time
Lydia Turner
37:04

Cristina Bailey
42:06

Gabriela Saldana
42:4¢6

Debbie Stafford
49:17

Jansen Wilhite
50:34

Male Finishers

Place
Actual
1
31:22
2
31:29
3
37:12
4
41:37
5
38:26
6
43:04

Name
Net Time

Adam Puckett
29:12

Ray Castillo
30:37

Bryan Abercrombie
33:35

Craig Peterson
34:38

Tyler Conway
38:25

Michael Hardin
39:47

Levelland TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Buffalo Springs

Abilene TX

City
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FEarth TX
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Lubbock TX

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
Age Group Results - 14K

March 09,

2013

Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male

Place

Name

Overall Total Time

1
54:04

Yidong Chen

Male 20 to 24

Place

Name

Overall Total Time

1
1:00:24

John Rushing

Male 25 to 29
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1:37:26
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Place
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1:28:35
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Overall Female

Place Name City
Overall Total Time

1 Michaela Jansen Lubbock TX
1:09:13

Female 16 to 19

Place Name City
Overall Total Time

1 Journee' Cotton Littlefield
1:14:33

Female 20 to 24

Place Name City
Overall Total Time

1 Mildred Tanquary Lubbock TX
1:22:00

2 Jaimie Miller Odessa TX
1:30:40

3 Callie Jones Lubbock TX
1:30:42

Female 25 to 29

Place Name City
Overall Total Time

1 Suzanne Franco Lubbock TX
1:21:06

2 Teresa Jourden Whitharral
1:32:12

3 Kelly Harkey Lubbock TX
1:39:31

4 Taneika Stewart Lubbock TX
1:45:07

5 Meredith ChastainLubbock TX
1:55:20

Female 30 to 34

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Leana Moreno
1:09:31

2 Christine Steen
1:13:55

3 Landi Kime
1:18:09

4 Crystal Salazar
1:23:02

5 Jeni Nichols
1:27:10

6 Selena Thomspon
1:54:44
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Female 35 to 39

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Bonnie Bowman
1:12:57

2 Jonna Byars
1:15:27

3 Alisan Sweet
1:19:06

4 Mandy Poklikuha
1:19:28

5 Catrina Mead
1:20:41

6 Jody Dennis
1:21:09

7 Deanna Duncan
1:33:25

8 Maritza Ferraro
1:37:02

Female 40 to 44

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Aimee Ruel
1:16:12

2 Debbie Gelber
1:18:27

3 Wendy Anderson
1:32:12

Female 45 to 49

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Connie Waddell
1:14:28

2 Deloras Shubert
1:18:58

3 Valeri Gatlin
1:26:47

4 Heather Williams
1:28:36

5 Margaret Woodfin
1:29:14

6 Mars Bennett
1:33:07

7 Sylvia Miller
1:38:22
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Overall Total Time
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1:22:05

Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Age
Overall Total Time
1 Young Moore Ransom Canyon TX 56 74
1:39:39
2 Ann Hodges Lubbock TX 55 78
1:52:20
Female 60 +
Place Name City Age
Overall Total Time
1 Pj Sullivan Lubbock TX 67 53
1:27:19
2 Etta Mayer Lubbock TX 63 76
1:49:56
3 Sarah Gaxiola Lubbock TX 60 77
1:51:23
COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
Age Graded Results - 14K
"March 09, 2013"
Results By DH- WTRC
14K CLYDES / ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Net Time

1 Jennie Ketchem Lubbock TX 27 F 1:54:32
1:54:32
Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Net
Time

1 Nathan Paden Slaton TX 44 M 1:09:59
1:04:37

2 Dan Branscome Lubbock TX 55 M 1:21:03
1:08:20

3 Stephen Seitz Clovis NM 23 M 1:15:05
1:15:05

4 Tommy Johnson Buffalo Springs 52 M 1:27:50
1:15:58

5 Gary Vaughn Lubbock TX 42 M 1:21:13
1:16:11

6 Brian Coker Levelland TX 35 M 1:17:34
1:16:30

7 Jerry Adams Lubbock TX 37 M 1:22:51
1:20:44

8 Michael Lemond Lubbock TX 42 M 1:33:26
1:27:39

9 Arthur Pare Lubbock TX 53 M 1:50:05

11



1:34:25
10 Leif Ellingson Lubbock TX 27 M 1:48:15
1:48:15

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
4 MILE OVERALL

March 09, 2013

Results By DH- WTRC

Place Name City Age
AG PLACE TIME PACE

1 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe TX 35
1 oA 26:31 6:38/M

2 Matt Snowden Lubbock TX 25
1 M 25-29 28:04 7:01/M

3 Riki Sampson Lubbock TX 10
1 M 10-12 28:19 7:05/M

4 Shannon Anderson Lubbock TX 41
1 M 40-44 28:25 7:06/M

5 Acension Fierro Smithville TX 56
1 M 55-59 29:006 7:17/M

6 Brad Stewart Lubbock TX 41
2 M 40-44 29:42 7:26/M

7 Jim Higgins Lubbock TX 52
1 M 50-54 29:53 7:28/M

8 Juan Herrera Levelland TX 42
3 M 40-44 30:03 7:31/M

9 Alexander Morgan-FlemingLubbock TX 17
1 M 16-19 30:40 7:40/M

10 Jerry Morris Lubbock TX 62
1 M 60-64 30:42 7:41/M

11 Justin Brown Lubbock TX 26
2 M 25-29 30:46 7:42/M

12 Spencer Waddell Wolfforth TX 15
1 M 13-15 31:12 7:48/M

13 Adam Puckett Lubbock TX 42
1 OA-CLY 31:22 7:51/M

14 Ray Castillo Earth TX 36
3 M 10-99 31:29 7:52/M

15 John Clements Lubbock TX 56
2 M 55-59 31:46 7:57/M

16 Steven Morales Lubbock TX 27
3 M 25-29 31:50 7:58/M

17 Shanna Holder Odessa TX 30
1 OA-FEM 32:32 8:08/M

18 Joe Vierens TBR TX 12

4 M 10-12 32:32 8:08/M

12
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1 F 10-12 33:
21
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4 M 25-29 34:
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36
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37

6 M 25-29 36:
38
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Wayne Langehennig

8:11/M

Carina Velasquez
8:20/M

Bear Rangers
8:31/M

Jeremy Miller
8:33/M

Fred Weber
8:35/M

Krystal Morales
8:36/M

Luis Cardenas
8:36/M

Abraham Montalvo
8:36/M

Korey Garza
8:39/M

Ricardo Champion
8:47/M

Erica Moreno
8:47/M

Sharla Kinman
8:52/M

Thomas Conklin
8:55/M

Ronnie Trollinger

8:56/M

Kyla Daniel
8:59/M

Hedge Martin
9:05/M
Shadelyn

06/M

Ju-Leigh-a

:09/M

Robert Ross
9:09/M
Running Buds

:17/M
Bryan Abercrombie

9:18/M
Jubi-Jan Cotton

:22/M

Cotton Pickin

:25/M

Les Kinman
9:26/M

Ashley Williams
9:29/M

Johnny Chagoya
9:29/M
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45
TEAM
46

1 M 70-99 38:09
47

12 M 10-99 38:26

38:03

48

2 F 40-44 38:56
49

4 F 25-29 39:20
50

5 M 40-44 39:21
51

2 F 10-12 39:26
52

1 F 60-99 39:41
53

5 F 25-29 40:01
54

1 F 30-34 40:19
55

1 F 45-49 40:23
56

3 F 40-44 40:24
57

6 M 40-44 40:43
58

4 F 40-44 40:56
59

2 M 16-19 41:00
60

2 M 45-49 41:14
61

13 M 10-99 41:37
62

2 M 70-99 42:01
63

1 OA-ATH 42:13
64

3 M 55-59 42:18
65

1 M 20-24 42:43
66

3 M 45-49 42:45
67

14 M 10-99 43:04
68

1 F 35-39 43:54
69

2 F 30-34 43:54
70

5 F 40-44 45:18
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Gorden Jenkins
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Tyler Conway
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Craig Peterson
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10:30/M

Cristina Bailey
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Ian Scott-Fleming

10:35/M

Keith Kohanek

10:41/M

Brad Pruitt

10:41/M

Michael Hardin
10:46/M

Ruby Smith
10:59/M

Amanda Veesart
10:59/M

Ainsley Nelson
11:20/M
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71 James Livermore
1 M 65-69 45:30 11:23/M

72 Jennifer McGuire
2 F 35-39 45:39 11:25/M

73 Jim Harris

3 M 70-99 46:22 11:36/M

74 April Covington
6 F 25-29 47:41 11:55/M

75 Lydia Turner

5 F 10-99 47:45 11:56/M

76 Gabriela Saldana
6 F 10-99 48:18 12:05/M

77 Jeremy McGinnis
7 M 13-15 48:50 12:13/M

78 Rosalinda Champion
3 F 10-12 49:26 12:22/M

79 Dakoda Roybal

4 F 10-12 49:35 12:24/M

80 Heather Devore
3 F 30-34 50:03 12:31/M

81 Mike Kelley

4 M 60-64 50:12 12:33/M

82 Jansen Wilhite
8 F 10-99 50:34 12:39/M

83 Shelly/Kittye
TEAM 51:57 12:59/M

84 Kelsi Patterson
7 F 25-29 52:07 13:02/M

85 Amber Glass

3 F 35-39 53:17 13:19/M

86 Rick Lampe

2 M 65-69 53:27 13:22/M

87 Josie Aleman

2 F 60-99 57:03 14:16/M

88 Debbie Stafford

9 F 10-99 58:33 14:38/M

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
14K OVERALL

March 09, 2013

Results By DH- WTRC

Place Name

AG PLACE TIME PACE

1 Yidong Chen
OA 54:04 6:17/M

2 John Rushing
M 20-24 1:00:24 7:01/M

3 Joshua Leyva
M 30-34 1:01:50 7:11/M

4 Chris Toelle

15

Lubbock

Lubbock

Hobbs

Lubbock

NM

Levelland TX

Lubbock
TBR TX
TBR TX
TBR TX
Lubbock
Lubbock
Abilene
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Buffalo

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

TX 65
TX 38
70
TX 28
59
TX 49
13
12
12
TX 31
TX 64
TX 24
TX 38
TX 29
TX 38
TX 68
X 61
Springs 53
Age
22
22
33
39



35-39

45-49

50-54

45-49

35-39

30-34

RPRORORIRoOR IR
o

M 50-54

M 40-44
12
M 55-59
13
OA
14
M 40-44
15
F 30-34
16
M 45-49
17
M 50-54
18
OA
19
M 35-39
20
M 45-49
21
M 50-54
22
M 30-34
23
M 35-39
24
F 35-39
25
F 30-34
26
F 45-49
27
F 16-19
28
M 30-34
29
M 16-99
30

:02:

:03:

:03:

:03:

:05:

:08:

:08:

:08:

:09:

:09:

:09:

:09:

:09:

:09:

:09:

11

11

112

112

112

112

:13:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:15:

00

49

52

57

16

03

13

58

02

13

22

31

32

53

59

08

28

01

09

45

57

55

28

33

43

05

7:13/M

Martin Montalvo
7:25/M

Doyen Brinker
7:26/M

Cody Miller
7:26/M

Jeff Hancock
7:35/M

Randall Beasley
7:55/M

Epi Aguirre
7:56/M

Dale Ganus
8:01/M

Joseph Wilson
8:02/M

Michaela Jansen

8:03/M

Mont McClendon
8:04/M

Leana Moreno
8:05/M

Cliff Lewallen
8:05/M

Mark Woodfin
8:08/M

Nathan Paden
8:08/M

Albert Martinez
8:16/M

Mike Humphrey
8:19/M

Jerry Dwyer

8:22/M

Corby White
8:23/M

Ronnie Adams
8:28/M

Bonnie Bowman
8:29/M
Christine Steen
8:36/M

Connie Waddell
8:40/M

Journee' Cotton
8:40/M

Tyler Trammel
8:41/M

Stephen Seitz
8:44/M

David Weaver

16

Plainview

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Ropesville TX

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Slaton

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Farwell

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Wolfforth TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Littlefield

Lubbock

Clovis

Lubbock

TX

NM

TX

34

54

40

57

40

41

32

49

50

44

36

46

53

34

38

37

33

47

17

33

23

61



M 60-64
31
F 35-39
32
M 30-34
33
F 40-44
34
M 40-44
35
M 16-99
36
M 55-59
37
M 60-64
38
F 30-34
39
F 40-44
40
F 45-49
41
F 35-39
42
F 35-39
43
F 35-39
44
M 16-99
45
F 25-29
46
F 35-39
47
M 16-99
48
M 60-64
49
M 55-59
50
F 20-24
51
F 50-54
52
M 16-99
53
F 30-34
54
M 30-34
55
M 60-64
56

:15:

:15:

:15:

:16:

:17:

:17:

17

:17:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:19:

:19:

:20:

:21:

:21:

:21:

:21:

:21:

:21:

122

122

122

:23:

124

:25:

26

27

40

12

28

34

37

45

09

27

58

06

28

41

03

06

09

13

18

27

00

05

51

02

33

00

8:46/M

Jonna Byars
8:46/M

Brian Hirth
8:48/M

Aimee Ruel
8:52/M

Ron Appling
9:00/M

Brian Coker
9:01/M

James Deaver
9:02/M

Stan Osborne
9:02/M

Landi Kime
9:05/M

Debbie Gelber
9:07/M
Deloras Shubert
9:11/M
Alisan Sweet
9:12/M

Mandy Poklikuha
9:14/M

Catrina Mead
9:23/M

Dan Branscome
9:25/M

Suzanne Franco
9:26/M

Jody Dennis
9:26/M

Gary Vaughn
9:27/M

Wayne Sullivan
9:27/M

Steve German
9:28/M

Mildred Tanquary
9:32/M

Mary Branscome
9:33/M

Jerry Adams
9:38/M

Crystal Salazar
9:39/M

Evan Onstot
9:50/M

Michael McDonald
9:53/M

Damon Provence
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Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Plainview

Levelland TX

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Midland

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Shallowat

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Sudan TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

er

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

41

35

55

61

31

44

45

36

35

39

55

27

36

42

62

55

20

53

37

33

32

64

62



M 60-64
57
F 45-49
58
F 30-34
59
F 60-99
60
M 60-64
61
M 16-99
62
M 45-49
63
F 45-49
64
M 55-59
65
M 55-59
66
F 45-49
67
F 20-24
68
F 20-24
69
F 25-29
70
F 40-44
71
M 50-54
72
F 45-49
73
F 35-39
74
M 16-99
75
M 60-64
76
M 55-59
77
M 45-49
78
F 35-39
79
M 25-29
80
F 45-49
81
F 25-29
82

1 26:

1 26:

227

227

127

227

:28:

:28:

:28:

:28:

:29:

:30:

:30:

:32:

:32:

:32:

:33:

:33:

:33:

134

:35:

:35:

:37:

:37:

:38:

:39:

46

47

10

19

47

50

35

36

50

52

14

40

42

12

12

45

07

25

26

36

04

20

02

26

22

31

10:05/M

Valeri Gatlin
10:05/M

Jeni Nichols
10:08/M

Pj Sullivan
10:09/M
Richard Gale
10:12/M

Tommy Johnson
10:13/M
Michael Tullos
10:18/M

Heather Williams

10:18/M

Randy Mulsow
10:20/M

William Hepburn
10:20/M

Margaret Woodfin

10:23/M

Jaimie Miller
10:33/M

Callie Jones
10:33/M

Teresa Jourden
10:43/M

Wendy Anderson
10:43/M

Tim Cotton

10:47/M

Mars Bennett
10:50/M

Deanna Duncan
10:52/M
Michael Lemond
10:52/M

Mike Strum
11:00/M

Jim Thompson
11:03/M

Mike Bowman
11:05/M

Maritza Ferraro
11:17/M

Gregory Gonzales

11:20/M

Sylvia Miller
11:26/M

Kelly Harkey
11:34/M

Young Moore
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Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Buffalo Sprgs

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Odessa TX

Lubbock

Whitharra

Lubbock

Littlefie

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Carlsbad NM

Plainview

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Ransom Canyon

TX

1

TX

1d

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

46

34

67

63

48

47

57

58

48

22

24

29

42

51

49

38

58

46

36

29

49

25



F 55-59
83
F 25-29
84
M 16-99
85
F 60-99
86
M 16-99
87
F 60-99
88
F 55-59
89
OA
90
F 30-34
91
F 25-29

1:

1:

:39:

:45:

:48:

:49:

:50:

:51:

:52:

54:

54:

39

07

15

56

05

23

20

32

44

1:55:20

11:35/M

Taneika Stewart
12:13/M

Leif Ellingson
12:35/M

Etta Mayer
12:47/M

Arthur Pare
12:48/M

Sarah Gaxiola
12:57/M

Ann Hodges
13:04/M

Jennie Ketchem
13:19/M

Selena Thomspon
13:20/M

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Meredith ChastainLubbock

13:25/M

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH 4M RELAY
Overall Finish List
March 09,
Results By DH- WTRC

Place
PLACE
1

OA

~NJoo oo bdhwwdhNDE

2013

TIME

34:

36:

36:

37:

37:

38:

51:

05

22

35

07

39

03

57

Name

Kai / Yuna Langehennig

Shane & Madelyn Haas

Julia & Leigh Haas

Kimberly & Melissa

Kim & Jaree
Julia & Jocelyn

Shelly & Kittye

19

TEAM
Bear Range
Shadelyn

Ju-Leigh-A

25

27

63

53

60

55

27

31

25

rs

Running Buds

Cotton Pickin

Kennedy Girls

Age
10/13
39/9
12/37
46/46
44/26

16/21

Team Shelly/Kitty 38/16



